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CAMPIONATO 2022 2023

D

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1

Venerdi 14/10/2022 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

Venerdi 14/10/2022 21:30
SARCEDO via Generale Dalla
Chiesa 47

Giovedi 13/10/2022 21:30

DUEVILLE viale Della Scienza 23

Giovedi 13/10/2022 21:00
DUEVILLE via A. De Gasperi 17

GIORNATA 2

Giovedi 20/10/2022 21:15
QUINTO V. viale Degli Eroi

Venerdi 21/10/2022 21:30
ISOLA V. via La Pira

Venerdi 21/10/2022 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

Giovedi 20/10/2022 21:00
DUEVILLE via A. De Gasperi 17

GIORNATA 3

Venerdi 28/10/2022 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

Venerdi 28/10/2022 21:30
SARCEDO via Generale Dalla
Chiesa 47

Venerdi 28/10/2022 21:30
MALO via Ghellini

Venerdi 28/10/2022 21:00

COSTABISSARA via De Gasperi

GIORNATA 4

Venerdi 04/11/2022 21:30
MALO via Ghellini

Giovedi 03/11/2022 21:30

DUEVILLE viale Della Scienza 23

Venerdi 04/11/2022 21:30
ISOLA V. via La Pira

Venerdi 04/11/2022 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

GIORNATA 5

Venerdi 11/11/2022 21:00
VICENZA via Candia 75
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VICENZA CALCIO A5

ASD UNITED

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

S.S. MURAZZO

RIPOSA

S.P. LANZE

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

REAL ZEPPELIN

S.S. MURAZZO

RIPOSA

VICENZA CALCIO A5

ASD UNITED

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

MAJESTIC TEAM

RIPOSA

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

REAL ZEPPELIN

RIPOSA

VICENZA CALCIO A5
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COMPAGNIA MALO C5

S.P. LANZE

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

MAJESTIC TEAM

REAL ZEPPELIN

VICENZA CALCIO A5

MAJESTIC TEAM

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

ASD UNITED

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

S.S. MURAZZO

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

REAL ZEPPELIN

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

S.P. LANZE

S.P. LANZE

ASD UNITED

VICENZA CALCIO A5

MAJESTIC TEAM

S.S. MURAZZO

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

girone
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CAMPIONATO 2022 2023

Venerdi 11/11/2022 21:30
SARCEDO via Generale Dalla
Chiesa 47

Giovedi 10/11/2022 21:15
QUINTO V. viale Degli Eroi

Giovedi 10/11/2022 21:00
DUEVILLE via A. De Gasperi 17

GIORNATA 6

Venerdi 18/11/2022 21:30
MALO via Ghellini

Venerdi 18/11/2022 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

Giovedi 17/11/2022 21:15
QUINTO V. viale Degli Eroi

Venerdi 18/11/2022 21:00
COSTABISSARA via De Gasperi

GIORNATA 7

Venerdi 25/11/2022 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

Venerdi 25/11/2022 21:30
ISOLA V. via La Pira

Giovedi 24/11/2022 21:30
DUEVILLE viale Della Scienza 23

Giovedi 24/11/2022 21:00
DUEVILLE via A. De Gasperi 17

GIORNATA 8

Venerdi 09/12/2022 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

Martedi 06/12/2022 21:30
DUEVILLE viale Della Scienza 23

Venerdi 09/12/2022 21:30
ISOLA V. via La Pira

Martedi 06/12/2022 21:30
MALO via Ghellini

GIORNATA 9

Giovedi 15/12/2022 21:15
QUINTO V. viale Degli Eroi

Venerdi 16/12/2022 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

Venerdi 16/12/2022 21:30
MALO via Ghellini

Giovedi 15/12/2022 21:00
DUEVILLE via A. De Gasperi 17
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ASD UNITED

S.P. LANZE

S.S. MURAZZO

RIPOSA

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

REAL ZEPPELIN

S.P. LANZE

MAJESTIC TEAM

RIPOSA

VICENZA CALCIO A5

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

S.S. MURAZZO

RIPOSA

VICENZA CALCIO A5

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

RIPOSA

S.P. LANZE

REAL ZEPPELIN

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

S.S. MURAZZO

RIPOSA
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MAJESTIC TEAM

REAL ZEPPELIN

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

ASD UNITED

S.S. MURAZZO

VICENZA CALCIO A5

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

ASD UNITED

S.P. LANZE

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

REAL ZEPPELIN

MAJESTIC TEAM

REAL ZEPPELIN

S.P. LANZE

S.S. MURAZZO

MAJESTIC TEAM

ASD UNITED

MAJESTIC TEAM

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

ASD UNITED

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

VICENZA CALCIO A5
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CAMPIONATO 2022 2023

GIORNATA 10

Venerdi 20/01/2023 21:30
MALO via Ghellini

Giovedi 26/01/2023 21:15
QUINTO V. viale Degli Eroi

Venerdi 27/01/2023 21:30
ISOLA V. via La Pira

Venerdi 27/01/2023 21:00
COSTABISSARA via De Gasperi

GIORNATA 11

Venerdi 03/02/2023 21:00
VICENZA via Candia 75

Venerdi 03/02/2023 21:00
COSTABISSARA via De Gasperi

Giovedi 02/02/2023 21:30
DUEVILLE viale Della Scienza 23

Venerdi 03/02/2023 21:30
SARCEDO via Generale Dalla
Chiesa 47

MALO via Ghellini

GIORNATA 12

Giovedi 09/02/2023 21:00
DUEVILLE via A. De Gasperi 17

Venerdi 10/02/2023 21:30
ISOLA V. via La Pira

Venerdi 10/02/2023 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

Giovedi 09/02/2023 21:30
DUEVILLE viale Della Scienza 23

GIORNATA 13

Giovedi 16/02/2023 21:15
QUINTO V. viale Degli Eroi

Venerdi 17/02/2023 21:30
SARCEDO via Generale Dalla
Chiesa 47

Venerdi 17/02/2023 21:00
VICENZA via Candia 75

Venerdi 17/02/2023 21:00
COSTABISSARA via De Gasperi

GIORNATA 14

Giovedi 02/03/2023 21:30
DUEVILLE viale Della Scienza 23

Venerdi 03/03/2023 21:00
COSTABISSARA via De Gasperi

Venerdi 03/03/2023 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75
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COMPAGNIA MALO C5

S.P. LANZE

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

MAJESTIC TEAM

REAL ZEPPELIN

VICENZA CALCIO A5

MAJESTIC TEAM

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

ASD UNITED

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

S.S. MURAZZO

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

REAL ZEPPELIN

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

S.P. LANZE

S.P. LANZE

ASD UNITED

VICENZA CALCIO A5

MAJESTIC TEAM

S.S. MURAZZO

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

MAJESTIC TEAM

REAL ZEPPELIN
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VICENZA CALCIO A5

ASD UNITED

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

S.S. MURAZZO

RIPOSA

S.P. LANZE

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

REAL ZEPPELIN

S.S. MURAZZO

RIPOSA

VICENZA CALCIO A5

ASD UNITED

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

MAJESTIC TEAM

RIPOSA

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

REAL ZEPPELIN

RIPOSA

VICENZA CALCIO A5

ASD UNITED

S.P. LANZE
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Venerdi 03/03/2023 21:30
MALO via Ghellini

GIORNATA 15

Venerdi 10/03/2023 21:30
ISOLA V. via La Pira

Venerdi 10/03/2023 21:30
SARCEDO via Generale Dalla
Chiesa 47

Giovedi 09/03/2023 21:00
DUEVILLE via A. De Gasperi 17

Venerdi 10/03/2023 21:00
VICENZA via Candia 75

DUEVILLE viale Della Scienza 23

GIORNATA 16

Mercoledi 15/03/2023 21:30
SARCEDO via Generale Dalla
Chiesa 47

Giovedi 16/03/2023 21:15
QUINTO V. viale Degli Eroi

Venerdi 17/03/2023 21:30
MALO via Ghellini

Venerdi 17/03/2023 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

GIORNATA 17

Venerdi 24/03/2023 21:30
VICENZA via Candia 75

Giovedi 23/03/2023 21:15
QUINTO V. viale Degli Eroi

Giovedi 23/03/2023 21:00
DUEVILLE via A. De Gasperi 17

Venerdi 24/03/2023 21:00
COSTABISSARA via De Gasperi

GIORNATA 18

Venerdi 31/03/2023 21:00
COSTABISSARA via De Gasperi

Venerdi 31/03/2023 21:30
ISOLA V. via La Pira

Venerdi 31/03/2023 21:30
SARCEDO via Generale Dalla
Chiesa 47

Giovedi 30/03/2023 21:30
DUEVILLE viale Della Scienza 23
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COMPAGNIA MALO C5

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

ASD UNITED

S.S. MURAZZO

VICENZA CALCIO A5

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

ASD UNITED

S.P. LANZE

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

REAL ZEPPELIN

MAJESTIC TEAM

REAL ZEPPELIN

S.P. LANZE

S.S. MURAZZO

MAJESTIC TEAM

ASD UNITED

MAJESTIC TEAM

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

ASD UNITED

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

VICENZA CALCIO A5
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S.S. MURAZZO

RIPOSA

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

REAL ZEPPELIN

S.P. LANZE

MAJESTIC TEAM

RIPOSA

VICENZA CALCIO A5

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

S.S. MURAZZO

RIPOSA

VICENZA CALCIO A5

POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB

SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

RIPOSA

S.P. LANZE

REAL ZEPPELIN

COMPAGNIA MALO C5

S.S. MURAZZO

RIPOSA
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classifica
SQUADRA
® COMPAGNIA MALO C5
= SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5
@ S.S. MURAZZO
a MAJESTIC TEAM
@ S.P. LANZE
Gl VICENZA CALCIO A5
ASD UNITED
%{4 POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB
[ REAL ZEPPELIN
&
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PT
38

33

32

29

27

25

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

12

10

10

10

12

16

GF

93

93

101

97

92

70

61

54

44

GS
41

60

75

66

63

66

63

93

178

girone
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DR
52

33

26

31

29



CAMPIONATO 2022 2023

Altre classifiche: marcatori G D

reti
29

27

27

25

24

23

23

22

18

18

17

16

13

13

13

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

PIZZATO SIMONE (S.S. MURAZZO)
GASPAROTTO ENRICO (S.P. LANZE )
MEHUAD AZIZ (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)
MIOLO MICHELE (MAJESTIC TEAM)
PIZZOLATO SIMONE (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)
PELLIZZATO ANDREA (ASD UNITED)
POBBE DANIELE (S.S. MURAZZO)

DE VITA ANTONIO (MAJESTIC TEAM)
FLAGIELLO VALERIO (S.P. LANZE )
RONGA ALESSIO (S.P. LANZE )

LAGO MANUEL (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)
RAPPO MICHELE (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)
CEOLA TOMMASO (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)
SARTORI MATTEO (REAL ZEPPELIN)
ZANELLA MARCELO (S.S. MURAZZO)
PAULON ANDREA (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)
PIASERICO ANDREA (MAJESTIC TEAM)

SCALABRIN MATTIA (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)

VERGADORO MAURIZIO (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)

MAIORANO GIULIO (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)
MASSAGRANDE MATTEO (ASD UNITED)
MICHELETTO MATTIA (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)
RIGON LUIGI (MAJESTIC TEAM)

RIVA NICOLA (S.P. LANZE)

BATTAGIN LEON RENNAN (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)

GASTALDON EFREM (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)

IADINI NICOLO' (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)

STRUZZIERO ALESSANDRO (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)

DABBAS AHMED (MAJESTIC TEAM)
LOVATO DAVIDE (MAJESTIC TEAM)
PAIUSCO DAMIANO (S.S. MURAZZO)
BERGOZZA LUCA (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)
CATTIN RICCARDO (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)

COCCO PAOLO (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)
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CAMPIONATO 2022 2023 girone

reti

7 MARCHEZZOLO NICOLA (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)
7 RIZZATO DANIEL (ASD UNITED)

6 CESARIO FEDERICO (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)

6 DE TOMASI MARCO (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)

6 FABRIS TOMMASO (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)

6 LONGO ETTORE (REAL ZEPPELIN)

6 LUCATO ANDREA (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)

6 MEZZALIRA DENIS (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)

6 PENGO MARCO (S.P. LANZE )

6 SABIN LUCA (S.S. MURAZZO)

6 SCALABRIN LUCA (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)

6 SPASOJEVIC BRANIMIR (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)
5 GUERRA MARCO (S.S. MURAZZO)

5 GUERRA THOMAS (ASD UNITED)

5 NICOLI MANUEL (REAL ZEPPELIN)

4 ANTONELLO FABRIZIO (REAL ZEPPELIN)

4 BATTAGLION ALESSANDRO (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)
4 CARRARO MIRCO (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)

4 CASCINO RODRIGO (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)

4 CELEBRON MARCO (S.S. MURAZZO)

4 CUCCARO RICCARDO (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)
4 DAL FERRO MARCO (ASD UNITED)

4 EL AMIR AZIZ (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)

4 FORNASIER MARCO (S.P. LANZE )

4 LONGO WALTER GIORGIO (REAL ZEPPELIN)

4 NICO MATTIA (REAL ZEPPELIN)

4 PONCATO ALBERTO (S.S. MURAZZO)

4 SESSO DAVIDE (MAJESTIC TEAM)

3 ALLEGRO MATTEO (ASD UNITED)

3 BEGGIATO DAVIDE (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)
3 BERNARDI RICCARDO (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)
3 BORTOLOSO MATTEO (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)
3 DE ZORZI MARCO (S.P. LANZE )

3 FABRELLO ROGER (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)

3 FACCIN PAOLO (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)
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CAMPIONATO 2022 2023 girone

reti

3 GALDEMAN FRANCESCO (S.P. LANZE )

3 GHELLER GIACOMO (S.S. MURAZZO)

3 MARZAROTTO MARIO (MAJESTIC TEAM)

3 MELECHI ANTONIO (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)
3 MIOTELLO NICOLA (ASD UNITED)

3 PELLIZZATO SIMONE (ASD UNITED)

3 PRETO ALEX (MAJESTIC TEAM)

3 SERRA TOMMASO (REAL ZEPPELIN)

3 TESTOLIN MATTEO (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)

3 VALENTE ERIC (S.S. MURAZZO)

2 BELLORO ELIA (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)

2 BERTI MATTIA (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)

2 CAVARRETTA ALESSIO (REAL ZEPPELIN)

2 GANCI FABRIZIO (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)

2 GRESELIN LORENZO (ASD UNITED)

2 PAIUSCO LUCA (MAJESTIC TEAM)

2 PIANA LUCA GIOVANNI (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)
2 RAMINA LUCA (REAL ZEPPELIN)

2 TODESCO GIANMARIA (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)

2 VENDRAMIN EUGENIO (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)
2 ZAGO FILIPPO (S.P. LANZE )

1 autogol (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)

1 autogol (SAMIGROUP ISOLA 5)

1 autogol (S.P. LANZE)

1 AUTOGOL (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)

1 autogol (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)

1 BERTOLDO MARIANO (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)
1 CAVARRETTA LUCA (REAL ZEPPELIN)

1 DALLA RIVA ENRICO (S.P. LANZE )

1 DE ANTONI DAVIDE (S.S. MURAZZO)

1 DEL SANTO MICHELE (S.S. MURAZZO)

1 EL BOUAZAOI KHALID (POL. VICENTINA FISIOLAB)
1 GIARETTA MATTEO (S.P. LANZE )

1 GIUSEPPE EMANUELE (REAL ZEPPELIN)

1 GUAZZELLI GIOVANNI (S.S. MURAZZO)
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CAMPIONATO 2022 2023 girone

reti

1 MANZARDO ENRICO (ASD UNITED)

1 MARCHIORO MATTEO (COMPAGNIA MALO C5)
1 PAGANI THOMAS (VICENZA CALCIO A 5)

1 SABIN STEFANO (S.S. MURAZZO)

1 ZAFFARIN FABIO (MAJESTIC TEAM)
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